© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position
Director Of Consumer Affairs

Chief Consumer Affairs
Representative

Chief Consumer Affairs
Representative

Chief Consumer Affairs
Representative

Administrative Services Manager I
Consumer Affairs Supervisor
Consumer Affairs Supervisor
Consumer Affairs Supervisor
Executive Secretary |

Consumer Affairs Supervisor
Consumer Affairs Specialist
Management Analyst

Consumer Affairs Specialist
Consumer Affairs Supervisor

Equal Employment Opport Compl
Invr

Consumer Affairs Supervisor
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Supervisor
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Management Fellow

Volunteer Programs Coordinator |l
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Specialist
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Department
Consumer And Business Affairs

Consumer And Business Affairs

Consumer And Business Affairs

Consumer And Business Affairs

Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs

Consumer And Business Affairs

Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs

Consumer And Business Affairs

Total Wages

$212,764
$127,464

$125,787

$109,464

$107,511
$97,160
$97,080
$92,858
$87,908
$84,992
$84,699
$83,813
$82,571
$79,596
$79,490

$76,893
$74,967
$72,825
$71,861
$69,277
$68,219
$68,095
$67,303
$66,395
$66,126
$64,457
$64,398
$63,730



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.

Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Public Information Assistant
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative |
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Accountant |

Staff Assistant |

Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Secretary |lI

Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative |
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Secretary |l

Intermediate Typist-Clerk
Consumer Affairs Representative |
Consumer Affairs Representative |

Consumer Affairs Representative |

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs

Consumer And Business Affairs

$63,446
$63,222
$63,129
$62,614
$62,561
$60,318
$60,208
$57,952
$55,657
$54,854
$54,391
$54,299
$53,067
$51,916
$51,344
$51,079
$50,896
$50,297
$48,564
$48,110
$48,018
$47,449
$46,910
$46,545
$46,379
$46,349
$45,837
$45,803
$45,769
$45,749
$45,605
$45,248



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Consumer Affairs Representative |
Intermediate Typist-Clerk
Consumer Affairs Representative |
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Consumer Affairs Representative |
Consumer Affairs Representative |
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Representative |
Career Development Intern
Consumer Affairs Representative Il
Consumer Affairs Specialist
Student Professional Worker |
Consumer Affairs Representative |
Student Professional Worker |

Veteran Intern, Office & Clerical
Support

Consumer Affairs Representative |
Student Professional Worker I
Public Information Assistant
Public Information Assistant
Student Professional Worker |
Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

O/S Department Head Split Dollar
Life (5.39.030)

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs

Consumer And Business Affairs

Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs
Consumer And Business Affairs

Consumer And Business Affairs

$44,699
$43,768
$41,213
$39,624
$39,603
$39,404
$38,925
$38,655
$29,925
$29,618
$19,806
$19,412
$18,167
$17,346
$17,118
$15,346

$10,469
$9,877
$8,275
$5,505
$5,244
$3,450
$2,027
$1,175
$981



