	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Consumer Affairs		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$212,764
2.	Chief Consumer Affairs Representative		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$127,464
3.	Chief Consumer Affairs Representative		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$125,787
4.	Chief Consumer Affairs Representative		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$109,464
5.	Administrative Services Manager II		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$107,511
6.	Consumer Affairs Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$97,160
7.	Consumer Affairs Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$97,080
8.	Consumer Affairs Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$92,858
9.	Executive Secretary I		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$87,908
10.	Consumer Affairs Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$84,992
11.	Consumer Affairs Specialist		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$84,699
12.	Management Analyst		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$83,813
13.	Consumer Affairs Specialist		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$82,571
14.	Consumer Affairs Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$79,596
15.	Equal Employment Opport Compl Invr		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$79,490
16.	Consumer Affairs Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$76,893
17.	Consumer Affairs Representative III		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$74,967
18.	Consumer Affairs Representative III		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$72,825
19.	Consumer Affairs Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$71,861
20.	Consumer Affairs Representative III		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$69,277
21.	Consumer Affairs Representative III		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$68,219
22.	Management Fellow		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$68,095
23.	Volunteer Programs Coordinator II		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$67,303
24.	Consumer Affairs Representative III		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$66,395
25.	Consumer Affairs Specialist		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$66,126
26.	Consumer Affairs Representative III		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$64,457
27.	Consumer Affairs Representative III		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$64,398
28.	Administrative Assistant II		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$63,730

29.	Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs Consumer And Business Affairs	\$63,446
30.	Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County		\$63,222
31.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$63,129
32.	Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$62,614
33.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$62,561
34.	Public Information Assistant	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$60,318
35.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$60,208
36.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$57,952
37.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$55,657
38.	Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$54,854
39.	Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$54,391
40.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$54,299
41.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$53,067
42.	Accountant II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$51,916
43.	Staff Assistant I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$51,344
44.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$51,079
45.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$50,896
46.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$50,297
47.	Secretary III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$48,564
48.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$48,110
49.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$48,018
50.	Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$47,449
51.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$46,910
52.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$46,545
53.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$46,379
54.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$46,349
55.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$45,837
56.	Secretary II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$45,803
57.	Intermediate Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$45,769
58.	Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$45,749
59.	Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$45,605
60.	Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$45,248

61.	Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$44,699
62.	Intermediate Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$43,768
63.	Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$41,213
64.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$39,624
65.	Administrative Assistant II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$39,603
66.	Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$39,404
67.	Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$38,925
68.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$38,655
69.	Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$29,925
70.	Career Development Intern	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$29,618
71.	Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$19,806
72.	Consumer Affairs Specialist	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$19,412
73.	Student Professional Worker I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$18,167
74.	Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$17,346
75.	Student Professional Worker I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$17,118
76.	Veteran Intern, Office & Clerical Support	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$15,346
77.	Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$10,469
78.	Student Professional Worker II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$9,877
79.	Public Information Assistant	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$8,275
80.	Public Information Assistant	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$5,505
81.	Student Professional Worker I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$5,244
82.	Student Worker	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$3,450
83.	Student Worker	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$2,027
84.	Student Worker	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$1,175
85.	O/S Department Head Split Dollar Life (5.39.030)	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$981